
                     Step Forward 2022 Fall Practice Calendar 
Held at City Gospel Mission 

          1805 Dalton Ave. Cincinnati Ohio, 45214 
 

Date Time Event Who 

QUEEN BEE/FALL 
TRAINING SCHEDULE  
 

   

Saturday 8/27 
 

8:00 AM In-Training  Participants, all volunteers 

Wednesday August 31 
 

6:00 PM In Training  Participants, all volunteers 

Saturday Sept 3  
 

8:00 AM In Training Participants, all volunteers 

Wednesday Sept 7 
 

6:00 PM In-Training Participants, all volunteers 

Saturday Sept 10 
 

8:00 AM In Training  Participants, all volunteers 

Wednesday Sept 14 
 

6:00 PM In Training Participants, all volunteers 

Saturday Sept 17 8:00 AM In Training Participants, all volunteers 
 

Wednesday Sept 21 

 
6:00 PM In Training  Participants, all volunteers 

Saturday Sept 24 
 

8:00 AM In Training  Participants, all volunteers 
 

Wednesday Sept 28 
 

6 00 PM  In Training  Participants, all volunteers 

Saturday Oct 1 
 

8:00 AM 
TUNE UP 
RACE 
DAY! 

LANDMARK CHURCH 
RACE TIME: 9:00 AM 

TEAM WILL MEET AT 8 AM AT LANDMARK 
CHURCH. 1600 GLENDALE-MILFORD RD. 
45215 

Wednesday Oct 5 
 

6:00 PM In Training  Participants, all volunteers 

FRIDAY OCTOBER 7 
 

BEE EXPO 
11:00 AM- 
8:00 PM 

RACE PACKET PICK UP 
11:00 AM- 8:00 PM @ DUKE 
ENERGY CENTER 

FOR THOSE REGISTERED FOR THE QUEEN 
BEE THROUGH STEP FORWARD 

SATURDAY OCTOBER 8  RACE 
DAY!  
MEET AT 
6:45 AM 

QUEEN BEE 4-MILE & HALF 
MARATHON 
RACE TIMES:  
Half MARATHON @ 7:30 AM, 
4-MILE @ 8:00 AM 

TEAM WILL MEET AT 6:45 AM. 
READING RD & SYCAMORE, DOWNTOWN 
 

    

HALF MARATHON TEAM, SEE 
DAVE PINSON FOR SCHEDULE  
 

    

 
 

   

    

 
 

   

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

   

    

    

 This schedule is subject to change 



  
  


